
SUSTAINABILITY DATA

NORD

                    COLLECTION                                                  REFERENCE                                       MINIMUM RECYCLED CONTENT %

NORD

BPBMRND01 n/a
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40/50

n/a

10/20

0/20

20/20

40/50

n/a

10/20

BPBMRND02

BPBMRND03

BPBMRND04

BPBMRND05

BPBMRND07

BPBMRND06

BPBMRND08

BPBPCMR09

BPBMRND09

BluePrint Ceramics
BluePrint House
Shepherds Lane

Coventry
CV7 7JU

9mm/20mm


